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Tuesday Night Home Cell Work Email
Carol Wright  920-579-0227  wilburandcarol@gmail.com
Katy Koepke 920-922-0208 920-539-9395  ktkoepke3@gmail.com
Michele Schelble 920-739-0280 920-213-0070 mschelble53@gmail.com

Judy Stafford 539-0320  jude61910@gmail.com
Kathi Sawall 920-231-4153 920-420-1694 katcall@charter.net
Chris Erickson 920-948-5059  cmerickson1@charter.net
Cheryl Brooks 920-891-6010 cheryllynnbrooks@hotmail.com
Lynn Behm 920-420-4763 kilianbehm@gmail.com
OPEN
Open
Katie Hornung 920-251-1324 classickt@hotmail.com
Jeanne Lambeseder  920-948-5808  jeanlambeseder@gmail.com
Nancy Amaro 708-291-0747 nrocha1204@aol.com
Cathy Daniels 920-539-2330 danielsfamily@charter.net 

Karen King 920-921-7436 920-979-3034 kking751@att.net 
Annie Resop 920-960-9308 aresop21@gmail.com 
Mary Olig 920-251-9672 920-907-0689 jolig@charter.net
Brenda Gosein 920-539-0405 brendagosein@gmail.com
Ellen Bestor 920-410-2379 ebestor@charter.net
Vickie Huck 920-922-8584 920-948-1408 vickiehuck@yahoo.com

Subs for 2024
Name Home Cell Work Email

Mary Jo Keating 920-960-3243 mojokeating2@yahoo.com
Pat Stinemates 920-923-0418 pstiney@yahoo.com
Helen Bathuley 920-517-4915 helenbart@charter.net

Nancy Pagel 920-960-7823 harnanstar@charter.net

Molly Woelfel 262-353-6269
Erin St. Lawerence 414-550-3178 erin@hirschberglaw.com

9

10

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

#Public


